.Q x B O# ®H F R & #H
MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TRE#HR [ FREEEL)

TRfEREESE - E1/1792/20 BARZ - B

TrERaT :J - 837 Ti24m - EENED

TiEEHE : Glass Cladding &3S HEH4R(T1-T5)(6,27/F5=0=)

1IN = ot 7N A : EricLiu H #§ :12/08/2020

CIEEsRRht / [IEsE 3R ¢

() #IéEk B.M. () IITHFE - REEE () R
( ) IE#Ek B.M. () BfEEESE /R () #WME
() EfBM. () HREmREE () AHAEY
() Hftr :

= B A g i3 2255 (T1-T5)(6.27/F.5550&)
Glass claddmg {ﬁbﬂfﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬁ@

B hR: 1) IITEHER @ HEAREE
|
g 2020/ 08 /17 piszpg E5IEER -

ff : 2 HEE @ 6 HAITH @ 2 R EE

PAEREB R
O REQNTIES O REQIE / B [0 #rIEwE

FHA :-

DRRFESHT

( AEBHEE T (/T& EB({ SO OEER CIEMHE () MEEEt T
( ERHEE LT ( %’Eﬁ Fh‘ﬁ:

( YERRES Dl OH@ete CHERHE  ( OmME  ChEwe (Ot B o

AEEREET |
(RS (ORsHEONNE (ORBBINNE (TR BRI 5
CORMESCIMNE (s CIMKHE (OBl (3t D —

PR BAHE e

HK 245 /20 :
B HEOEEE J\{, p -




ERisaHEARLE

MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. QF005/8
il e
DRAWING REGISTER
17 H ¥ Receiving Date G2 FFED
L2451 Project Title: SR ERYS JREI1792183 i
Glass Cladding T1-TSHHnSEAm{R B
A% Project No:  J-837 &
4787 Distributed To
#120]20] 20
Al4]| 5| 8
Bli7]11] 7
(] AR A1 fEETaRE
Drg. No. Drawing Title Revision No.
TB-H1115 SEREIT T 1] &l « | &
TB-H1115-1 SEARII T (Eis%R) 2| =] o |
TB-L1115 BRI T 31 - -] -
TB-L1115-1 SRR T (RiEE) 4| o= | =
TB-H650 BE R0 T B 5] «| | -
e SERTRIN T () 6l-1-1-
TB-L650 BRI T Tl a|=]| =«
e SRR T (Sl JEIERE
TB-H485 BRI T O == | =
TB-H485-1 BEAREII T (EER) 0] = | =] =
TB-LA85 B A e 1L T 1| - -1 -
TB-LA85-1 BETRII T (Bs) 12l = | =] =
TB-H715 BRI T 131 -] -] -
TB-H715-1 SEMGPRII T (B 4] -] - | -
TB-L715 BRI T 15 & | w| =
TB-L715-1 SEAEII T (MES) 16 = | = | -
TB-H565 BRI T 17 = | =l =
IR | ST (R 8- -] -
TB-L565 BRI T 19 - - | -
TB-H850 BRI T 20(-1-1]A
TB-H335 BRI T 200 < | =i =
TB-H335-1 BRI THE (k) 2] =] w | =
TB-L335 SRR T Bl -] =] =
TB-L335-1 SEOREIITH (MdEs) 7. ) IEE R
TB-H2002 BRI T 2B1«|=-] A
TB-R2002 BRI T 2| -1-1A
TB-H295 BRI T 271« | = | A

EI1H #2H



ERHRERRAT

MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. QF005/8
i Rl 5ok
DRAWING REGISTER
B Recelving Date (i 4% = 1 A1)
TH24H Project Title: BRI LY JREI1792584 &
Glass Cladding T1-TSEAm4ERR R
Tf24E5% Project No: ~ J-837 E|
414 Distributed To
T[20)20] 20
Rla]s5]| 8
Bl17fnf 7
IR (i FI| 42 fEET4RR
Drg. No. Drawing Title Revision No.
TB-H280 BRI T 28| - -
LE-HIG S T B)-|-| -
TB-H2250L BER AT 01-1A| -
TB-H900L BEA RN T 1l - |A| -
TB-H900R BRI T 2 = | Al =
TB-H485L BRI T 33 - Al -
TB-H485R BRI T Ml - A -
TB-H1115L BTN T 35« | A -
TB-H1115R BRI T 6| - A -
TB-H650L BRI T 37 - | Al -
TB-H650R BRI T B -|A| -
TB-H335L BEA RN T 9 - Al -
TB-H335R SRR T 0] - 1A -
TB-H715L BRI T 1| - | Al -
TB-H715R BRI T 42 - [A]| -
J837-GC-2101 frE a1 -1-1A
J837-GC-2102 ArE ;7.3 [ R
J837-GC-2201 RrEE 450 - | - | -
J837-GC-2202 ArE 46| -1-| A
J837-GC-2301 fr B 47 <] =] =
J837-GC-2501 ArEmE 48[ - | - | -
1837-GC-2502 fir B H-(-1 -
TB-A850 BERmE I T 50 Wi
TB-A295 BRI T 51 Wi
TB-B247.5 BRI T 52 Eope
TB-A2002 SR T 53 i

SHIHEH#2E



EG-DWGS

. E4IBE sran
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. Inl
T2 -83/ | & [HERRY il
[EEI179215% I
)
In s o
Il & -
Il B
1| |l
(=)
=3 75 R =T et \ i
\ o
| M
Il
Il
Il
Il
p R EE 1
IRl >
I ~
I §
Jﬂ B |1 Bl
52.5 Il
1| |
BB —B I &
A V¢ e
» I Ifé
g
| =
A | Al
\ 2
RIS (E11692) \
12+12%50mm FRBBHE, BBAFLAL 2 Il | 0
i Iy 8
|
|
|
e
¢5. 53871,
gy ¥
mEEg | ANE [ neE| s8] NE 1Lk akbs|l e |
TB-11850 ( 0 \ 39 0o | TICW-E-2| 6°26F, 28 50F 850 o '
TB-H850 (. 0 Y 43 0 | T2CW-M-1| 67 26F, 28 "53F, 55F | 850 '
) 0 ) - i:Ts'U /—\\ i /—\\
EX AT B | AESR 2020325 B A
A # | 85676 8 "% | M 2020.3.25 B HA [2020.8.7
B2 B | BC-D6-$332054 (3%) [ /E | Jason Bk TB—H850




EG—DWGS

. Z4E e E sras
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. | o
TF2H-837 |88 BREARD I al
EEI17921&2k b A
Il 5
Il I
Inl "
I
| o
BB A S R HIA | i
|8
Il
Il 2
I =
Il
NP REHE [ -
5 i, g8 ®
e < =
||| %
l—D—ﬁL | \ﬁ
52.5 1] (g
|| V=
BEB—B . N2 & 3
A
ER / % |8
|
Il
Il
Il )
B INERF (EIM1692) ||| o]
12*12*50mm Im
E ‘ =%
Q
h LD
A | = Al
| ™~
PR ER Ay AL
’ff%/#\%f 52.5
5. 53T
TN 7.5 45
WEAR | A [eieE | SR (E B ik
~H2002 ( ) T2CW -M-1 | 6"26F, 28" 53F, 2 =t
TBHO,{:E g ) 13 0 6 26F, 28 53F, 55F | 200 JleU A—A
218 | VETRETI Rz HE | TER 2020325 {% X A
7 %4 | X85676 18 & | #X# |2020.3.25 B EA [2020.8.7
BB 2 | E0-D0-S332054 (3%) # | Jason B 5% | TB-H2002




EG-DWGS

ZHE B sEaT

&

MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. 0
e8]
T A28 |J-837 |t g |BEHRH i
o
EEIM79215% i
3
2
M
A B R <.
B £ E
&
O
!
- o
M
S e
) 4R B B 1o | 2
= 8 3
S =

|
-

LD:FZ%
[
o
|
J
<
-d ¥ 4
| o
SNy
298.6
T

3 \\
|
3 t
o™~ I l
g 1Nl
N |
AN (EI1692) T |
12*12*50mm » |
i3 SRR
ﬂiﬁ*ﬁ BAFLAL E % Al
PR AR S BEL
e —
ﬁ%/\@ 52.5
. #5. 537,

(/"f“/“f“ﬁ)

e T 5 |75
PR | AR (YR | BE | UE B ar :
TB-R2002 | 0 [) 43 0 [T2CW-M-1| 6 26F, 28°53F, 55F | 2002 |
% 18 | MERERTESE 58| T84 [2020325  |#sek| A |
7 %t | 185676 {8 %% | $1 &M |2020.3.25 B 8§ |2020.8.7
28 & | E0-D6-S332054 (3] # & | Jason & 5% | TB-R2007




EG-DWG3

EREE sras
MIDI" Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. RN
TR B3] | BERED L
YBHET |AEE ABE | 58 frE e S ]|
Toagso| 3 | @ | 1 |Tiowez | erasmasnsor s ||| 2
| TB-AB50 /as\/:}/E/‘ 2 | TZCWNHT BFZBRIZBFG0FSS | gy | i g{ &
— LI ] |2
JHEI1792/& il e
| o
| V| "
R 1
Y|
|1 ]
| ] ]
L]
|l |
|1l |
[l =
[ [] ] =
IJ_\ ] | S
: =TT
90 L] |
B EB-B B
s
IR
B
&
l -
[z
A 4 | Al
BN (B11692) | § | {
12%12%50mm F XS, BBRTLAL 44 il
B L] 9
L] N
L] ]
] |
/E& 1]
‘ Bﬁl?ﬁﬂ?%\
! § 90
! T #5. 53
== LEE{H
QI{ =i
45 | 45
Py e — 37 29
ﬁ%ﬂ_\‘ﬁ jiIfH /A\— A
2B |\ NETHRBLEIIENE | 5 B 28 |2020.7.29 & e | %8
37 ¥ | X856 /76 18 %% | #tk# |2020.7.29 B gf| 2020.8.7
%8 & | BoD6-5332054 (3%) i % | Jason 5| TB—AB850




EG-DWGS

450 E s®man

MID!I Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. o |
00 -3
TSR |-837 | bk BEREY |
YrRlARSE | AMIE | ABARE wE frE R Pk 2 g
TBB247.5| 43 | 43 1| T2cwm- SF2ORZEFS3RSS 54 '_ Il
I 1l
| Il
JREI179218 5 g || 8l
1| |l
(3 2L R I |l
I |l
52.5 I
90 1nl
1nl
Inl
RSN =N=! I
o b I
J @ || Il
A I 1] Al
1| Il
1| Il
I 1]
I} |l
I} Il
I 1l
I 11
Il
| 1]
I §§
i
o &
=l
i |
BALINEAF (E11692) 0 |
12*12*50mm 5 1
FBRS BBIFLAL ETR
& (53 A1F i3 vA
fzégﬁﬁﬁi 52.5
@5, 5,
45 7.5
ZHEA—A
2 8 | MEnRRLARHE 58 | BBE & 202087 Ech| ##
A7 %4 | ¥83676 B & | #H# |2020.8.7 B #f |2020.8.7

B2 © | E(-DG-S332054 (3#)

O

Jason

& 5%

1B- B24/.




EG—DWGS

. EHEEE sran
@ MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. [T
T 3258|837 [ 2 [BEARS i“
YrElARER | AR ik ] £ AL pi 3 S | |] ‘
TB-A2002 | 43 43 1 T2cWM-1 | BF-26Fi28F-83F 550 6
s 111 i
L 3
JREN79218 K it
] |
il A
&1 |
I
|} |
T
HIRIRE
B
/1 ,
] | 3| &
B || 8g 8
11| & i
AL 111 [
| 90 | |11 1] |
' | || VR
HBB—B | } 2
N =
|8
[l |
L] |
I 0
WALt (E11692) . K
12*12*50mm I
FIRRES RBATLAL /AR | :
1 3
I} " Al
L& o
"*’”“%
e S
5. 5iFFL
25 |
B A—A
21 | NEnRELNESE HE | B%i®& 202087 Ee| e
A %4 | %8576 8% | #XM 202087 B #A |2020.8.7
B2 & | FC-DG-S332054 (3% i | Jason @ 5% | TB-A2002




6050

R/F SF.L.
+/165.4

715

3300 (FLOOR HEIGHT)
2250

50/F SF.L
+162.1
=

L0,

|19 x 3150 (FLOCR HEIGHT) |
19 x 2250

29/Fn49/F
7T

2250 o)

S
@
=
gl
84
3150 (FLOOR HEIGHT)

0,

+99.

i B-H485
THiTTS
i B H650

EB-H485
i A1

m

3
3
=
w0
REFUGE FLOOR ol
srLE S
+95.95 =g
N
T
5T
8
E
«
&l g
2|8
8| e
2le
8/F~26/F | ¥g
=" — I3
=]
|8
= 3
S -
o
&
S
%l g
S8
2|8
o
7/F SFL 2
+424 7| wg
=y | I
=
[ -
=
&
E
S|l o
S8
2|8
3
6/F SFL 2
+/39v25 s
v A=
STEEL FRAME:

REFER TO: 3/2602

+39.375

139
900x310

P

6200

6050

PART PLAN
FOR GLASS CLADDING

19 x 2250 ‘

| 9DET

B.D. REF :

CLIENT :
EREZEARAA
Sino Land Company Limited
ARCHITECT :
"WONG TUNG & PARTNERS LIMITED
ARCHITECTS & PLANNERS

VT

MAIN CONTRACTOR

J CR Construction Company Limited

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER :

AZCOM

FACADE CONSULTANT:

AZCOM

7 6525
A < ER!
(ﬂ (‘. (‘l <‘l 90.20 (%
R gy Y v N
K 697.5
1283,412.5 B-L715
825 |1 40 R/F SF.L
o il L a%{ H . +165.4
=3 50 - _ v
o TB-H715 | 7 @ B-H715 [3} CTB-H715R:
g Wi e mine] -
<y 7 e
E
o
3 - =
g Fo 5 g
o =
" 5 5]
80— <f 3| 50/F SFL
oSk 3 +162.1
o =4 D .
8 900R] ™ S =
4 L5
kS
= &
g § €
i - 8
% 8 Z
SR 1 ; il I T
ik @ o © E . —
ole S
Rl < 2
S o
23 2| 28/F SFL
Hrs 1T [z ] | - +99.100
<[ J,@,’ @’\ B-HQDDR\ v
]
| & TB-Has = =
2 m ,: [TB-H48sL[ B! Hass W’"" r 5
< | L1 | —B—H485;! kS
2 b e L ] ey @:;‘EI e -
= B-L111 /fTB-H1115L|TB-H1115 S %
e I ﬁ ' BHIT1SL] 2
R 2] 3!
a %f B-0650 |[TB-H650 L o REFUGE FLOOR 2
T T S T B;{I;GSDL EB:I:FGSO 2| 97/F SFL . S
vi = 1 IEW 14 et +95.95 =
o wa - = 9999 ”
E | = 2 e
N 1! e =
) g 0y ot
{ @m & =" 1" 825 ||peat
g soLY El 2 K[
x T P b
© o o E
2 = B A [
. 5 re|  8/fef e [
; m =)
> —
& E ® A
(S 8
=
2 v N
- 3 (6 PART PLAN
2 = (= FOR GIASS CLADDING
5002, 3 \5003,
2 /F SFL
S.J. * +42.4
v
= LEGEND:
3 - 50x37x5mm THK. G.M.S. CHANNEL
- (CUT FROM 100x50x5mm THK. G.MS. RHS.)
fTB-H2250L] S (FOR LOAD WIDTH < 1131.)
= =23 - 50x37x8mm THK. G.M.S. CHANNEL
2 (CUT FROM 100x50x8mm THK. G.MS. RHS.)
(FOR LOAD WIDTH > 1131 < 1370.)
B_H33534 @] - 8 mm THK. HEAT STRENGTHENED BLUE TINTED GLASS
[ 1 7 ( SPANDREL GLASS )

a5
TB-R14007E 55— ) g ol
i (BT1673) FOR GLASS CLADDING

[#9%: J837-GC-2101

STEEL FRAME
REFER T0: 3/2602

B-L335 |[TB-H335R

hIZ3

EOT@

LAFE_TPART ELEVATION

§ : J FOR GLASS CLADDING

STEEL FRAME-
REFER TO: 3/2602

9l
3 6525

PART PLAN
FOR GLASS CLADDING

—100x65xBmm THK

(MAX. @900c/c)
—100x65xBmm  THK,

(WAX. @
=1 DDXBﬁmem THK.

(MAX. @900c/c)
—100x50x6mm THK.

>

—100x50x6mm THK.

»

212 GM.S. ROD

&
(2NOS. MAX. @500c,

SJ. — STACK JOINT

B - 5 o K ALK

©
& M8 S/S BOLT & NUT

— 8 mm THK. TEMPERED BLUE TINTED GLASS

G.M.S. ANGLE BRACKET (L=250mm)

w/ ZNOS H\LT\ HST3-R M8 ANCHOR BOLT

GM.S. ANGLE BRACKET (L=250mm)

A w/ ZNOS HH7T\>HST3 R M12 ANCHOR BOLT

G.M.S. ANGLE BRACKET (L=200mm)

& W/ ANO-HILT| HST3-R M8 ANCHOR BOLT

G.M.S ANGLE BRACKET (L:Z50mm%

W/ 2NOS-HILTI HST3-R M8 ANCHOR BOLT (@900c/c.

GMS ANGLE BRACKET (L=250mm)

W/ 1CAST IN_EMBED| SQUXZﬁUxW)me THK. G.M.S. PLATE

S H\LT\ HST3 R Mi2 ANCHOR BOLT
(2NOS. NAX. ©500c/c)
100x65x8mm THK/ GM.S. ANGLE BRACKET (L=120mm)

c

2 NS,

CLADDING

NOTE :

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm.

2. ALL ELEVATIONS ARE VIEWED FROM OUTSIDE.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE
BEFORE FABRICATION.

LEGEND :

(XT\—DETAIL MARK NO.
X001/~ REFER SHEET NO.
1. FFL -~FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

2. SF.L.-—STRUCTURAL FLOOR LEVEL
3, ~—REVERSED DETAIL

c] 30/1/2019 GENERAL REVISED

B[ 17/11/2018 GENERAL REVISED

A 15/10/2018 GENERAL REVISED

D one oD Bl
JOB NO. J—837

PROJECT -

URA KWUN TONG TOWN CENTRE
REDEVELOPMENT (AREA 2 & 3) AT
NKIL 6514, KWUN TONG, KWLOON

TME
PART ELEVATION
OF GLASS CLADDING

AT TOWER 1
DATE : 04—JUL—18 [ SCALE : 1:60 (A1)
DRAWN BY :ASING CHECKED BY : —

.‘éi HETHARRE
MIDT souvon mismcaror .
Units 6-B, Sunray Industrial Centre, 1/F

610 Cha Kwo Ling Road, Kowloon
Tel:23489211-4  Fox:(852)27727666

DWG NO. : J837-GC-2101 ‘RE\/v : C




R/F SFL
+178.00
e

55/F S.FL
+174.7

29/F~53/F
_ =t
)
hv
28/F SFL

+99.100
~—

REFUGE FLOOR
27/F SFL
+95.95

T

8/F~26/F
IEE

7/F SFL
/ 424

6/F SFL
+39.95
=

T WB-L715 |
RJF SFL 1030, 709, o e, 11309, § 2025
+178.00 . | He .
fB-H715] @frB-H715
= ) £ 2 - sm‘na " 2
HB g ] -
=] Q
G 1 E ol ge
55/F SFU 7 1 g B g
wing ] " ot of g [ L il R
—_— 1 3 | z | A wyl=t
=[5 Y = = of ©, "Sle
) z E €
=3 —— = B -— — 3
¥ N : kS = ¥
o b N » ol b %1 » o
Els = | Ty B 8lE 7 &
S8 A2002 | g9 EE 8 B g8
8|5 Ot © 'k © ok g Bl = R
R B-AB50 slm 3 - S
> J 27 ©| x x| oAl >
o 57 £ » & < 51
2/M83/1 )| T8 Y rAA RS maan DY i S ~bl oa
B et - — A \6007 A1 i— Pty —f=t™ -
= ) B o) g g @ O
5 | T5-6247.5 jied ] > = E| R+ ig —rE
= 3V —H o | B Et E
B9 N\ S 2
= B-A2002 4 5555 Elo o
g 1 e B8 5007, =
=8 S C © o |2 El” = e
= g v e Sy E b =3 =
3 28 B 3
R K gl L TSEEY o
R D= g ©
& EX;3 B-H485 }['© E|ld ]
= B-L1115 L L -
= (2 = \[TB-! N e e o
& (ITB-H1115 Yo pid CrB-H1115p )5 B ]
SR o ¥ oh it g el | e
REFUGE FLOJR o i = =
27/F SAL 2 3le B i
495.95 -
g e E 3
& T ] <}
£ ES & ¥
= = =9 =
=l B & g
= o 5 =
2 8 = 2
= 5 &
. “ < | x
8/Fr26/f © Lo o | & Lo
e ]
g
= = =| 7] =
£ 3 E =
o} <] il <}
= & & g
= = k| o
E = BlS &
S 5 | B g
3 2 B 3
7/F sFU 2 o E|o 3
42.4 i (2 Qe ]
ot
g
= = = =
£ E E =
1~ o =] 9
£ = . =3 e}
o o k= o
5] z B 5]
g g B g
3 2 B 3
6/F SFl 2 2 e 2
430,05 i 1 L
= | L .
‘ i |

TB-B1152.5(E11673).

“IBL33s T2 2 TB-R 1400
o b o Be11073)

it

STEEL FRAME
REFER TO: 3/2602

FOR GLASS CLADDING

PART PLAN
FOR GLASS CLADDING

TES— it

(E11673)
ek

RT ELEVATION
FOR GLASS CLADDING

® @

4 == PR o]
S =

1030 52700 { 11308 | 71308 | 11309 |

e

4915 L%,‘S

(A PART PLAN
=/ FoR GLASS CLADDING

3 A A @
& G T
A 5925 N |
R/F SEL 1607.5 685, 2815 }1751\?0
178.00 1 500
— — Rzl — L
w|”" TB-H715 B-H715
TS )
g N e/ 4
&
s
2|8
g
55/F SFL 3
+174.7 4
—_— _
=8
f= o
¥
| o
elq
P
D
Bl
29/Fn53/F 2| 9
L _ S ]
|8
= R
&
' =
glg
9|8
=S
3
28/F SFL2
499100 7| %
= _ ]
g
|8
= R
a\g
g
£
gz
21=
REFUGE FLOOR g f o
27/F SFL2} 3
+95.95 (y
(<
g
s

8/F~26,

=
3150 (FLOOR HEIGHT) LWB x 3150 (FLOOR HEIGHT) L

o0,

16 x 2250

o
3
]
S
7/F SF.L
+4>2,4
=
S
R
= o
2]
g
S
a
S
2|8
3
6/F SFL 2
+39.05 7| oy
=5
PART_ELEVATION
FOR GLASS CLADDING
STEEL FRAME-
| REFER TO: 3/2602
! Q)
; 7 @
ppuit | 700510
&k
1607.5 | 685 | 2815

BD. REF :

CLIENT
EREXARAA
Sino Land Company Limited
ARCHITECT
'WONG TUNG & PARTNERS LIMITED
ARCHITECTS & PLANNERS

MAIN' CONTRACTOR :

e
J CR Construction Company Limited

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

AZCOM

FACADE CONSULTANT:

AZCOM

NOTE :

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm.

2. ALL ELEVATIONS ARE VIEWED FROM OUTSIDE.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE
BEFORE FABRICATION.

LEGEND :

/X \—DETAL MARK NO.
koot —REFER SHEET NO.
1. FFL ——FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

2. SF.L.——STRUCTURAL FLOOR LEVEL
3. ——REVERSED DETAIL

= 50x37x5mm  THK. G.M.S. CHANNEL
(CUT FROM 100x50xSmm THK. GM.S. RH.S.)
(FOR LOAD WIDTH < 1131.)

@}~ 8 mm THK. HEAT STRENGTHENED BLUE TINTED GLASS
/

( SPANDREL GLASS )

@'}; — 8 mm THK. TEMPERED BLUE TINTED GLASS

—100x65x8mm THK. G.M.S. ANGLE BRACKET (L=250mm)

A/ NOS-HILTI HST3-R M8 ANCHOR BOLT
(MAX. @300c/c)

N —100x65x8mm THK. G.M.S. ANGLE BRACKET (L=200mm)

W/ INO—HILT| HST3-R M8 ANCHOR BOLT
(MAX. @900c/c)

A —HILTI HST3-R M12 ANCHOR BOLT
(2NOS. MAX. @500c/c)

& 100x65x8mm THK. G.M.S. ANGLE BRACKET (L=120mm)

(2NOS. MAX. @500c/c)
& M8 S/S BOLT & NUT ( 2 NOS. )
S — STACK JOINT

(IR - 3 mm THK. ALUM. CLADDING

c[ 30/1/2019 GENERAL REVISED
B[ 17/11/2018 GENERAL REVISED
Al 15/10/2018 GENERAL REVISED
[ ONTE REVSD o
JOB NO. : J-837
PROJECT
URA KWUN TONG TOWN CENTRE
REDEVELOPMENT (AREA 2 & 3) AT
NKIL 6514, KWUN TONG, KWLOON
TITLE :

PART ELEVATION
OF GLASS CLADDING
AT TOWER 2

DATE : 04—JUL—18 SCALE : 1:60 (A1)

DRAWN BY :ASING CHECKED BY @ —

.‘%%%ﬁ?ﬁl‘k&:a

ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.
nits 6-8, Sunray Industrial Centre,

610 Cha Kwo Ling Road, Kowloon

Tel:23489211-4 Fox:(852)27727666

DWG NO. : J837—-GC—-2202 ‘ REV. . C




